ING

Permit Type
Commercial - Accessory
Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection
Solar

Number of Permits:

Generated: 2024-06-05 10:07:14 AM by WHITER

Permit Summary

Count
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Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-May-2024 to 31-May-2024

Work Value
$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$574,000.00
$115,000.00
$10,193,561.50
$1,100,000.00
$118,000.00
$0.00
$304,000.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$12,559,561.50

Township of King

Permit Fees
$1,352.00
$246.37
$3,733.28
$1,732.00
$113,298.38
$3,464.84
$2,713.00
$0.00
$9,645.00
$648.00
$433.00
$137,265.87

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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