

Permit Summary

By Permit Type Reporting period: 01-May-2024 to 31-May-2024

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Commercial - Accessory	1	Total	\$100,000.00	\$1,352.00	\$0.00
Residential - Deck	1	Total	\$50,000.00	\$246.37	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	8	Total	\$574,000.00	\$3,733.28	\$0.00
Residential - Demo	4	Total	\$115,000.00	\$1,732.00	\$0.00
Residential - Detached	8	Total	\$10,193,561.50	\$113,298.38	\$0.00
Residential- Addition	3	Total	\$1,100,000.00	\$3,464.84	\$0.00
Residential- Alteration	4	Total	\$118,000.00	\$2,713.00	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	3	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	7	Total	\$304,000.00	\$9,645.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	3	Total	\$0.00	\$648.00	\$0.00
Solar	1	Total	\$5,000.00	\$433.00	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	43	Grand Total	\$12,559,561.50	\$137,265.87	\$0.00